PAVINO podlahovy zFab z nerezove oceli sroStom na dlazdice, L-760, DN50

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list
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2710-80

760 mm
140 mm
92 mm

Nerez
Nerez
2 roky
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